CPP and CRDP funding proposals

Q1 Please identify yourself. | am...

Answered: 2,683  Skipped: 7
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Q2 Please identify what services you believe should be the priority by
assigning a rank from 1 - 9 (1 highest priority - 9 is the lowest priority)

Answered: 2,674  Skipped: 16
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Mobile crisis
teams and/or wrap
around services

Specialized
residential options
for adolescents or
adults with unique
medical and/or
challenging
services needs

Affordable housing

Employment

Mental health
services supports,
when generic
resources are not
able to meet
individual needs

Early Intervention
Services

Day services for
individuals with
complex
behavioral/medical
needs

Transportation

Services for
individuals with
forensic
involvement

1
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393

15.33%
410
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484

7.44%
199

10.81%
289

21.47%
574

7.97%
213

4.00%
107

0.19%

2

14.32%
383

19.60%
524

13.61%
364

10.66%
285

15.03%
402

8.41%
225

11.33%
303

6.39%
171

0.64%
17
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3 4 5 6 7 8 9 TOTAL

11.78%  12.98%  13.50%  11.37% 9.27% 8.75% 3.33%
315 347 361 304 248 234 89 2,674

18.44%  14.92%  12.64% 9.24% 5.68% 3.22% 0.93%
493 399 338 247 152 86 25 2,674

15.67%  11.48%  10.85%  12.23% 9.61% 6.28% 2.17%
419 307 290 327 257 168 58 2,674

11.33%  15.74% 12.38% 14.70%  13.35% 9.69% 4.71%
303 421 331 393 357 259 126 2,674

15.45%  16.27%  19.15%  11.48% 7.67% 3.40% 0.75%
413 435 512 307 205 91 20 2,674

7.78% 8.60% 9.84%  15.22%  13.35%  10.40% 4.94%
208 230 263 407 357 278 132 2,674

10.73%  10.99%  11.56%  12.45%  21.88%  11.29% 1.80%
287 294 309 333 585 302 48 2,674

7.33% 6.84% 6.73% 8.71%  13.20%  34.22%  12.57%
196 183 180 233 353 915 336 2,674

1.50% 2.17% 3.37% 4.60% 598% 12.75%  68.81%
40 58 90 123 160 341 1,840 2,674
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Q3 If the specialized service needs for individuals with challenging needs
were not featured above, please state a priority service need in the text
box.

Answered: 1,121  Skipped: 1,569
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Q4 If you are interested in a follow-up discussion about your input and the
findings, you have the option to share your contact information.

Answered: 563  Skipped: 2,127

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Name 99.47% 560
Company 43.16% 243
Address 0.00% 0
Address 2 0.00% 0
City/Town 0.00% 0
State/Province 0.00% 0
ZIP/Postal Code 0.00% 0
Country 0.00% 0
Email Address 94.67% 533
Phone Number 90.76% 511
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